For more information on this product, please contact:
PC&S, Inc. at +1 (800) 523-9194 or +1 (973) 448-9400
Battery Charger
Sentinel 150
Automatic battery charger
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,

DSSENTINEL150AUTO, 1010704, Rev3, 2015
Sentinel 150 Automatic battery charger
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
42703600
SNTLUL1501205CDLA: Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel
UL150, 5A/12V vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC
(50Hz/60Hz) input
42703601
SNTLUL1502405CDLA: Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel
UL150, 5A/24V vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC
(50Hz/60Hz) input
42703602
SNTLUL1501210CDLA: Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel
UL150, 10A/12V vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC
(50Hz/60Hz) input
42703603
ESNTLUL1501205CDLA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150, 5A/12V vented
lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703604
ESNTLUL1502405CDLA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150, 5A/12V vented
lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703605
ESNTLUL1501210CDLA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150, 10A/12V
vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703650
SNTLUL1501210CDLANFPA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150 (NFPA 110
compliant alarm outputs and metering), 10A/12V vented lead acid
output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703619
42703619: Remote temperature sensor with 9.8 feet / 3.0 meter